Data Sheet
ADM6840
Adjustable Hex/Octal Sequencer-Supervisor with Reverse Power-Down and Daisy-
Chain Capability
19-102121; Rev. 0 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK  TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 4  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES
 2.7V to 15V Wide Operating Voltage Range

Data Sheet ADM6840
analog.com  Rev. 0 29 of 33
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
ADM6840EAWABFH+T -40°C to +125°C 25-BUMP WLP (2.46mm x 2.46mm) W252Y2+1
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package
T = Tape and reel
SELECTOR GUIDE
The ADM6840 includes different variants or device options; however, not all options are released for sale. Released
variants are called standard models and are listed in the Ordering Guide. For the most up-to-date list of standard
models, refer to the product page’s Sample and Buy section. Contact an Analog Devices representative for
information on nonstandard models, and be aware that samples and production units may have long lead times.
ADM6840 _ _ _ _ _ _ +T
SUF CHANNEL
S
E
HEX
OCTAL
SUF
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
A -40° C to +125° C
SUF PACKAGE
WA 25-bump WLP
TG
ADM6840S
24L TQFN
SUF VSEQOFF_TH
A VMON_TH
B 67%VMON_TH
C 33%VMON_TH
D 10%VMON_TH
SUF tPGT
A
B
C
D
E
F
20µs
10ms
50ms
100ms
500ms
No PGT
SUF tRP
A
B
C
D
E
F
20µs
1ms
5ms
10ms
20ms
30ms
H
I
J
K
100ms
200ms
300ms
500ms
G 50ms
L
M